AETE A.N.A.F.l1J. Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona e Jersey Italiana T

Number of subject : 100 Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT
Id Name Sire Mgs Rk gPFT IES ICS-PR € Kg % Kg Fat % Kg Pr  Kcas = SCE DCE PL SCS Fert Bcs | Type Udder F&L AlCenter
€ Milk Fat Pr cmp

IT019991994233 GO-FARM BEERBUM OUTLAY RECOIL 99 4840 1388 1577 1397 10,39 99 0,31 83 AB 105 117 116 108 111 94 1,71 2,77 2,45 CHIACCHE./ABSIT
ET

DE000540974596 ZFZ CRISALIS RF GYWER MR SALVATORE| 99 | 4670 1263 1267 1953 10,24 104 0,22 92 AA | 107 109 114 109 107 97 1,59 1,89 1,28 INTERMIZOO - PD

CH120150949027 GPLUS MEIER'S GP- [ETYMOLOGY  CASPER 99 4652 1289 1494 1264 | 0,00 50 0,19 64 AB 108 113 120 109 115 97 2,22 3,82 1,01 [GPLUS-IT
MYSTERY ET

DK002371403162 TIRSVAD HOTSPOT  HOTSPOT SNIPER 99| 4639 1412 1852 1011 |-0,04 37 0,16 53 BE | 106 120 123 118 116 | 100, 1,80 2,46 3,61 [NTERMIZOO - PD
GEYSER

IT024990682547 INSEME ELETTRO GIORDANO  FLAGSHIP 99| 4591 1295 1545 810 0,58 99 0,28 59 BB | 103 116 119 113 111 98 1,76 2,92 1,43 INSEME

DE000362351602 RR DUBLINER DURABLE GYMNAST 99| 4531 1301 1530 1553 | 0,16 77 0,23 77 BB | 102 120 119 107 108 92 1,69 2,71 2,56 NTERMIZOO - PD

DE000540355384 WILDER HOLOCRON ARISTOCRAT  FORTUNE 99| 4512 1236 1410 1190 | 0,23 73 0,28 72 AB | 101 118 115 110 109 |108 | 1,57 2,61 1,49 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT035991009119 AQUILA ARISTOCRAT ARISTOCRAT  JEDI 99| 4510 1217 1329 1278 | 0,45 102 0,20 66 BE | 100 114 115 108 114 |100| 1,56 2,40 -0,85 INTERM/AI TOTAL
STAR

IT017992167089 ZANI INSEME DREAM SOUND SYSTEM 99 | 4501 1194 1297 1257 0,19 72 0,28 75 BB | 100 112 114 104 111 | 102 | 2,06 2,35 2,71  INSEME/S.ITALY
STRADIVARI

IT019991894420 IDEVRA ROYAL BRAMANTE TABASCO 99 4462 1186 1250 1678 0,12 77 0,26 89 BE 100 107 116 109 106 96 1,46 1,28 0,12 INSEME
INSEME
CARLOMAGNO

DE000361275619 GEN CAMDEN ET CHARL BANDARES 99 4416 1348 1608 1509 |0,24 87 0,13 67 BB 107 124 120 105 113 100 1,13 1,68 1,04 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT019991987755 CRISTELLA UNGAVA [ZAREK PERSEUS 99 4413 1316 1188 1679 0,33 100 0,14 72 AA | 105 107 120 106 110 105 1,00 1,22 1,36 INTERMIZOO - PD
ET

IT019991821658 GO-FARM STROLL ET SOUND SYSTEMFRANCHISE 99 4387 1268 1511 1043 | 0,20 60 0,16 54 BE 108 120 121 110 114 98 1,50 2,11 1,59 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT019991959147 GO-FARM BOEING  HOTHAND RECOIL 99 4381 980 1034 1446 0,11 69 0,16 68 AA | 112 112 113 110 102 88 3,02 3,77 5,07 INTERMIZOO - PD
ET

IT019991932418 CRISTELLA KALINKO PURSUIT LIGHTHOUSE | 99 4379 1146 1151 1440 |0,55 122 0,27 80 AA | 107 123 110 105 106 99 1,68 1,57 0,99 INTERMIZOO - PD
ET

IT019991894454 IDEVRA RYL INSEME BRAMANTE  HOTLINE 99| 4376 1010 1059 1238 0,44 97 0,26 72 AA | 111 116 112 112 100 95 2,50 2,96 3,70  INSEME/S.ITALY
GHIBERTI ET

IT034991068645 AGRIGEN ROYAL PERSEUS SELLECK 99| 4375 1187 1349 665 | 0,36 68 0,17 43 AA | 108 117 115 112 116 | 106 1,26 2,36 2,21  INSEME
PERSEUS PARMENSE

IT001991277781 ISOLABELLA INSEME HOTHAND TOOHOT 99 4371 1186 1125 1381 0,35 92 0,21 68 AA | 109 111 120 110 104 97 2,07 2,81 1,70  INSEME/S.ITALY
DISTEFANO ET

IT001991334345 CERETTESE INSEME DEREK HOTLINE 99 4365 1143 1504 1508 |-0,02 56 0,17 70 BB 106 124 114 109 111 95 1,74 2,41 1,63 INSEME
DIAMANTE

IT019991959133 GO-FARM G PLUS GP-DATELINE CHARLEY 99| 4364 1135 1187 724 0,38 72 0,24 52 AE | 103 108 117 115 109 | 100, 2,20 1,98 3,79 GPLUS-IT
DUVAN

IT004991947078 ROYALSIGILLO ET  PADAWAN SUPERSTAR 99| 4363 1196 1543 1241 0,01 52 0,24 69 BB | 111 124 113 105 117 96 1,09 1,57 0,71  INSEME
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Nuﬁibéf of subject : 100

Id Name Sire Mgs

IT019991867324 GO-FARM INSEME PADAWAN EAGLE
NIBALI ET

IT019991959138 GO-FARM ABC HOTHAND RECOIL
BUBBLEGUM ET

DK002371403204 TIRSVAD 3STAR SIMON P SUPERHERO
MUMBAI

DEO00541006786 SFH REDSHIFT R GYWER APOLL

IT061990821887 CIRIO AGR. EQUITY PERSEUS BATTLECRY
GAP EDUARDO

IT019991621646 IDEVRA ROYAL PERSEUS RODANAS
GIORDANO ET

IT018990246137 BUBECCA INSEME GIORDANO ABEL
BALDORIA RF ET

IT019991894402 |IDEVRA ROYAL HOTHAND BANDARES
INSEME ROSSINI ET

IT036990580805 PASSINI QUANTUM BATTLECRY
REDDINGTON CD

DE000360385506 PRISMAGEN LIVER TV/SUPERHERO ~ MISSOURI
TLTY

IT004992042022 SCOTTA ROYAL DATELINE SUPERSTAR
INSEME MINARDI ET

IT017992182327 G PLUS AIMOC HOTSPOT MISSION P
HOOLIGAN PP RF

IT019991821944 |GO-FARM FURIA ET PACKARD DETOUR

IT019991766092 GO-FARM SPINOFF  PADAWAN RUBICON

IT019991856608 GO-FARM LATIFI ET PADAWAN DETOUR

IT098990685193 (CORVINI TELESFORO SOUND SYSTEMDERWOOD

IT004991763908 PESS FARM PERSEUS PERSEUS MARDI GRAS
FALETTI

IT001991173499 ISOLABELLA ROYAL PINTERAULT DEMAN
ELFO GPLUS

IT028990439309 GUTHI G-PLUS MONSTER SUNFISH RC
MONSTER TRUCK

IT019991922740 CLERYFARM INSEME BRAMANTE FLAGSHIP
PONCHIELLI

IT019991815991 (CRISTELLA GREEN ET FABULOUS MAGNUS

04/06/2021

gPFT

4361

4354

4354

4345

4341

4338

4338

4336

4331

4329

4323

4321

4316
4306
4288
4283

4276

4264

4263

4256

4246

IES

€

1096

1126

1236

1031

1064

1020

1076

1065

1288

1159

1065

1262

1036

1329

1134

998

1195

1093

1195

1152

1220

ICS-PR €

1343

1152

1431

1161

1166

1090

1229

1009

1419

1421

1250

1266

1309

1519

1231

907

1192

1189

990

1302

1320

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1464
2101

1456

1782

1442

1260

814

1069

1058

1441

1155

1171

511
571
1336
1043

1216

445

2265

1313

1608

%
Fat

0,00

-0,20

Kg Fat

54

Data updated to : 04-01-2021

%
Pr

0,16

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

110

114

105

104

105

100

101

108

111

104

108

110

107

104

116

102

111

110

101

111

107

118

114

112

106

112

107

111

106

117

108

113

123

113

118

116

108

119

118

103

108

117

113

116

118

111

114

112

112

115

119

115

115

114

114

124

114

109

115

114

118

119

119

SCS

105

107

112

114

109

114

109

110

111

111

114

103

115

112

106

101

111

105

115

106

Fert

112

104

110

105

112

103

108

105

108

115

107

110

110

116

112

113

111

108

105

108

112

103

104

Udder

2,62

2,65

1,88

1,39

2,47

2,46

0,87

1,75

1,84

F&L

1,89

3,48

1,49

2,34

0,57

0,45

2,32

Al Center

INSEME/S.ITALY

COFA/ABC GENETIX

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INSEME

INSEME/S.ITALY

INSEME/S.ITALY

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INSEME

INSEME/S.ITALY

GPLUS - IT

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME

INSEME/S.ITALY

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME

CHIACCHIERINI-PG
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A.N.A.F.l.J. Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona e Jersey Italiana

Nuﬁibéf of subject : 100

Id Name Sire
IT061990879534 CIRIO AGRICOLA PADAWAN
INSEME MANFREDI
DE000540677484 YOOX RIO
IT004992104349 DELLAROSSA INSEME ZAREK

BELFANTE ET

NL000682613017 KOEPON RIGOLETTO DATELINE

IT019991728770

IT004992085676

IT097990064187

IT015990456119

DE000540362510 HURACAN

IT019991904359

IT019991987840

IT019991867447

IT001991322672

IT019991816277

IT018990236162

IT017992074011

IT015990456139
IT019991792584

IT035991005092

DE000361105369 SMIRNE

IT017992074383

IT018990220752

04/06/2021

ET RF
GO-FARM BERNINI ETGUARANTEE

TUNI INSEME FEDORA
CAVOUR ET
GHEZZI G-PLUS LIPSIAKEITH

ET

BONETTIS.S. PERSEUS
SPLENDIDO ET

HAGAR
GO-FARM NIKKA HOTHAND
CRISTELLA INSEME ~ BOULEVARD

BERTON ET

GO-FARM FOOTBALL TOPNOTCH
ET

ISOLABELLA INSEME RONALD
RITMO RF

IDEVRA ROYAL
PUCCINI ET

HERMOSA OKINAWA LETSGO

PADAWAN

ZANI SKYWALKER SKYWALKER
PATEK
BONETTI S.S. GAUDI PERSEUS

GO-FARM SILLA

INSEME DEDALO PACKARD
SUPREME

GIUDICI HOLSTEINS  CASPER

CASPER TIBOR

LUIS-OOH CIAKET ~ PROPHECY

DOZER

DUKE

SOUND SYSTEM

MR SALVATORE

HOTROD

SUPERHERO

MILTON

SPEAKER

FINDER

EAGLE

SOUND SYSTEM

DETOUR

ACHIEVER

OCTAVIAN

CLASH

ANSWER PO

RUBICON

SOUND SYSTEMFRANCHISE

BALISTO

BOARD

SUPERSHOT

DOORSOPEN

99

99

99

99

gPFT

4242

4234

4225

4221

4217

4217

4216

4210

4199
4199

4193

4190

4189

4188

4182

4178

4170
4166
4160
4159

4158

4154

IES
€
1163

1129

1179

1186

1034

1197

1095

1141

1104

963

974

1207

1005

1082

988

1124

1207

1044

1104

1072

1218

955

ICS-PR €

1185

1173

1240

1254

1040

1386

1119

1293

1132

1224

1017

1328

1004

1175

1141

989

1240

1132

1233

1027

1449

734

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1824

1471

1110

1332

1214

885

2266

688

1076
1763

2016

1236

1340

1147

975

1891

536
1095
752
1326

859

1380

%
Fat

-0,33

Kg Fat

112

Data updated to : 04-01-2021

%

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

106

110

106

112

102

110

105

102

102

110

108

103

104

102

106

107

103

103

102

116

105

115

114

109

104

116

103

112

108

114

103

113

107

113

118

111

115

116

112

102

127

105

119

118

118

118

115

115

117

119

117

111

113

121

115

114

115

116

116

114

118

116

119

109

SCS

107

108

110

114

115

109

112

112

108

114

113

110

109

108

109

102

106

106

113

113

104

108

Fert

114

105

108

108

105

114

104

113

106

107

105

108

103

110

104

103

109

110

108

103

112

Udder

2,71

2,76

1,78

F&L

1,55

1,44

2,49

Al Center

INSEME

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME

CHIACCHIERINI-PG

INSEME

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME
INSEME/S.ITALY
INTERMIZOO - PD

CHIACC./TAUROMA
X

CHIACCHE./ABS IT
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AETE A.N.A.F.l1J. Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona e Jersey Italiana T

Number of subject : 100 Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT
Id Name Sire Mgs Rk gPFT IES ICS-PR € Kg % Kg Fat % Kg Pr  Kcas = SCE DCE PL SCS Fert Bcs | Type Udder F&L AlCenter
€ Milk Fat Pr cmp

IT001991100769 ISOLABELLA PERSEUS MCCUTCHEN | 98 4154 1103 1372 636 0,30 60 0,19 43 AB 106 121 116 114 113 98 1,12 2,23 0,44  INSEME
MANTEGNA ET

IT034991132991 AL.CO.BIA. INSEME HOTHAND EAGLE 98| 4145 941 1135 1015 |-0,04 36 0,16 53 AB | 111 112 113 112 109 94 2,22 2,46 2,94  INSEME
LANDINI

DE000541006763 SFH REDKISS R GYWER PACE RED 98| 4144 1142 890 1140 0,17 65 0,29 73 AA | 114 104 118 105 103 | 103 1,30 1,76 2,16 [NTERMIZOO - PD

DE000361079542 HORUS ET OUTLAST YODER 98| 4143 1084 1082 1495 0,24 84 0,15 66 AA | 101 117 114 107 107 99 1,38 1,43 1,70 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT036990580804 PASSINI NETFLIX QUANTUM BATTLECRY 98| 4141 943 1036 1170 | 0,09 56 0,20 65 AB | 107 115 108 107 108 | 108 1,69 2,22 1,49  CHIACCHIERINI-PG

DK003200304167 KAERGAARDEN HOTSPOT BATTLECRY 98| 4135 1005 1091 1695 0,18 83 0,22 82 BB | 103 119 109 103 105 96 1,52 1,69 0,92 INTERMIZOO - PD
HOTSPOT KALEIDO

IT019991821916 GO-FARM FOLEY ET PACKARD DETOUR 98| 4130 1082 1232 1144 0,29 82 0,23 67 BB | 108 117 113 110 107 | 100, 1,26 1,29 1,03 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT019991671675 GO-FARM SOUND SYSTEMHOTROD 98| 4129 906 894 1152 | 0,33 81 0,21 63 AE | 105 110 112 111 102 97 2,12 2,43 2,06 INSEME/S.ITALY
BRAMANTE ET

DE000540157247 KARIBO CASPER JEDI 98| 4127 1031 910 1386 | 0,14 74 0,24 78 AB | 103 109 113 102 104 98 1,46 1,56 1,21  CHIACCHE./ABS IT

IT019991766046 GO-FARM BULOVA GUARANTEE HOTROD 98| 4125 973 1015 1224 10,43 96 0,23 67 BE | 103 112 113 110 103 89 1,48 1,83 0,66 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT019991621692 IDEVRA PERSEUS MCCUTCHEN |98 | 4124 939 1147 711 0,45 81 0,28 57 BB | 106 121 108 106 110 96 1,35 2,17 0,54  INSEME
MICHELANGELO ET

IT019991821891 GO-FARM PACKARD JEDI 98| 4116 899 1127 1311 0,23 73 0,17 62 BB 98 111 110 117 103 97 1,90 2,12 1,99 INTERMIZOO - PD
MURCIELAGO ET

IT001991091618 CERETTESE SOUND SYSTEMPULSAR 98 4110 900 949 869 0,28 64 0,21 52 BB 99 113 112 102 110 93 2,16 3,46 0,87 INSEME
DANNUNZIO

IT019991673056 GARIONI SOUND SOUND SYSTEMKINGBOY 98| 4110 940 858 1201 | 0,30 84 0,12 56 AB | 101 101 111 106 111 | 100, 1,33 2,26 -0,17 INSEME/S.ITALY
MARZEMINO ET

IT001991210622 BORETTO INSEME ~ OUTBACK FRANCHISE 98| 4108 1220 1156 764 0,58 98 0,17 46 AB | 118 112 122 107 108 95 1,18 1,44 2,99  INSEME/S.ITALY
DADO

NLO00682613163 KOEPON RUSNAK KENOBI TOPSHOT 98 4105 1225 1168 1224 0,30 84 0,29 75 BE 114 113 115 107 107 105 0,24 0,94 -1,07 INTERMIZOO - PD

DK002371403212 TIRSVAD GAMMEL  SIMON P SUPERHERO |98 | 4103 1138 1168 1015 | 0,16 55 0,22 60 AB | 104 111 116 109 111 | 100, 1,11 1,55 0,54 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT001991199013 RUBY FIORIO PACKARD DERWOOD 98| 4103 1039 1063 548 0,42 71 0,24 46 BB | 100 98 117 117 105 | 108 | 1,40 1,59 3,19 [NTERMIZOO - PD

IT019991706540 GO-FARM MARTELLO PERSEUS DOZER 98 4101 1210 1089 1308 0,32 91 0,21 69 AB 105 104 117 110 104 105 0,19 0,52 1,67  INSEME/S.ITALY
ET

IT015990501812 BONETTIS.S. ISLERO FEDORA SILVER 97| 4082 955 1012 923 0,49 90 0,20 53 BB | 104 111 112 111 103 104, 1,71 2,41 3,12 NTERMIZOO - PD

IT033990498029 ALL.NURE YONGE ET PADAWAN RUBICON 97 | 4076 1019 882 1099 0,19 65 0,22 64 BE | 104 108 114 103 106 94 1,94 1,62 4,62 INTERMIZOO - PD

IT019991816264 IDEVRA ROYAL NEBULA JAGGER 97 4076 1166 1318 1689 | 0,05 75 0,04 63 BB 108 120 117 108 107 99 1,32 1,23 3,28 INSEME
CELLINI ET
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Nurﬁbéf of subject : 100

Id

IT017992154592

IT017992167052
IT019991738334

IT036990601858

IT017992074001

IT004992049995

Name

CIOLIFARM INSEME

NEBBIA ET
ZANI EUFRATE

IDEVRA PEGASUS ET

DOTTI MEDLEY
ORTHILD ET

ZANI INSEME
MACCHIAVELLI

DELLAROSSA
CARDANCE

Sire

MONTOYA

HOTSPOT

SPECTRE

MEDLEY

NEBULA

ALCOVE

NL000715951660 R DG NEUTRON TV TLCHARLEY

TY

IT019991792416 GO-FARM SPOILER ETCASPER

IT019991867917 CRISTELLA ELCASTRO SKYWALKER

IT017992284863

ET
ZANI INSEME

ALCEROSSO PR

DE001272457874 SRS BLUEBILL

SOLITAIR P

GATEDANCER

IT018990209004 LUIS-OOH CARTAGO PERSEUS

DE000540355289 WIL KITAMI ET RF

ET

HOTSPOT

IT018990228574 HERMOSA OTTAWA LETSGO

04/06/2021

Mgs

JEDI

CHARLEY
OCTAVIAN

SILVER

SILVER

POWERBALL P

RUBICON

MODESTY

MISSION P

COMMANDER

DELTA

MR SALVATORE

SUPERSHOT

gPFT

4070

4050
4049

4047

4045

4044

4037

4037

4036

4034

4029

4024

4024

4018

IES
€
1111

1060

938

1106

1160

962

1047

1079

1140

1116

1020

1006

1017

1089

ICS-PR €

1064

1210

934

1040

1131

667

1234

1219

1167

1015

1023

948

879

1102
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Kg
Milk
1076

1048
1374

766

1882

582

1938

507

1221

1665

1079

875

1323

1187

%
Fat

0,17

Kg Fat

Data updated to : 04-01-2021

%

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

107

106

102

103

109

100

108

105

111

111

109

109

109

104

119

120

112

114

113

100

122

115

121

110

108

109

117

109

116

116

111

119

118

109

113

119

116

118

114

116

112

119

SCS

102

110

105

104

110

102

105

109

106

105

112

107

100

108

Fert

109

108

103

106

102

108

105

111

101

104

107

108

102

110

104

100

Udder

2,14

2,15
1,52

1,70

1,44

1,55

1,46

2,07

2,45

1,96

3,00

F&L

1,54

2,43

2,23

0,85

2,13

2,02

0,58

2,83

2,25

Al Center

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
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